¢ CENTRAL

R

Nome
1° ROSSI 22
2° ASA BRANCA
3° DIMENOR
4° MAGIA
5 MOURINHA
6° AVATAR
7° MAFIOSO
8° ASTRO
9° LIBERDADE
10° PENA BRANCA
11° PRATINHA
12° BEM-TI-VI
13° NOTHING
14° TORETO
15°¢ BEM 10
16° METEORO
17° CHAPE
18° DANGER
19° THOR
20° MAFIOSO

Anilha
028788
440554
032920
505053
064188
475813
420637
011970
011922
007278
000000
000000
280610
006797
063510
049903
017427
188426
135112
848249

5° TORNEIO OFICIAL ACPCG 28/11/2021
ACPCG - Gaspar

Dono
CHARLES
MILTON C PEREIRA
JONATHAN
CHARLES GUBLER
ELOIR MOURA
GELSON BATISTA
LUCIANO BARBOSA
AURILEIDE F./ADRIANO
MARCOS PAULO
GILBERTO SUAVI
PAULO PEREIRA
LEONIDAS

ANDREW FELIPE WRUCK

ADRIANO MALUKINHO
VINICIUS REINERT
MANOEL MESSIAS

ALEXANDRE
RALYSON FRANCISCO
DIOGO
ALEXANDRE MERIZ

Cidade
GASPAR

BLUMENAU

BNU

GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BRUSQUE
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
BLU
BRUSQUE
BLUMENAU
ILHOTA
BARRA VELHA

BRUSQUE

10/15 min Pontos
121/196 20
111/173 19
104/156 18

86/151 17
92/149 16
83/140 15
90/137 14
99/136 13
82/133 12
96/131 11
94/122 10
95/120 9
90/120 8
90/119 7
95/115 6
81/115 5
72/114 4
82/113 3
65/112 2
72/112 1
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